CH \$240.00 48013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM539863

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cotterweb Enterprises, Inc.		05/16/2019	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	InboxDollars, Inc.	
Street Address:	100 N. Pacific Coast Hwy, 8th Floor	
City:	El Segundo	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90245	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4801318	DAILYREWARDS
Registration Number:	4497067	PAID EMAIL
Registration Number:	4276702	
Registration Number:	4272887	\$ SENDEARNINGS
Registration Number:	4122725	INBOXDOLLARS THE ONLINE REWARDS CLUB THA
Registration Number:	4119427	THE ONLINE REWARDS CLUB THAT PAYS
Registration Number:	4119426	
Registration Number:	3382015	SENDEARNINGS
Registration Number:	3382014	INBOXDOLLARS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2067577377

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2067578377

Email: JN-Docket@dwt.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey A. Nelson

Address Line 1:920 Fifth Avenue, Suite 3300Address Line 4:Seattle, WASHINGTON 98104

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mary Hadley

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006738 FRAME: 0719

900514177

SIGNATURE:	/Mary Hadley/		
DATE SIGNED:	09/06/2019		
Total Attachments: 2			
source=Cotterweb Enterprises, Inc. to InboxDollars, Inc Name Change Doc#page1.tif			
source=Cotterweb Enterprises, Inc. to InboxDollars, Inc Name Change Doc#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 006738 FRAME: 0720

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "COTTERWEB ENTERPRISES, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "COTTERWEB ENTERPRISES, INC." TO "INBOXDOLLARS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019, AT 4:08 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

SR# 20194027867

Authentication: 202844285 Date: 05-17-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006738 FRAME: 0721

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:08 PM 05/16/2019 FILED 04:08 PM 05/16/2019 SR 20194027867 - File Number 4086026

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF COTTERWEB ENTERPRISES, INC.

Cotterweb Enterprises, Inc. (the "Corporation"), a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- . The name of the Corporation is Cotterweb Enterprises, Inc.
- 2. The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was filed on January 1, 2006 (the "Certificate").
- The sole shareholder and the Board of Directors of the Corporation have approved the amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation proposed herein.
- 4. The Certificate is hereby amended by striking out Article I thereof and substituting the following new paragraph, as follows:

"ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation is InboxDollars, Inc. (the "Corporation")."

6. This amendment of the Certificate has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Executed May 16, 2019.

Daven Cotter CEO

[name/title of Cotterweb officer]

66680563

TRADEMARK REEL: 006738 FRAME: 0722

RECORDED: 09/06/2019